Epsilon ONE
Video non-contact extensometer
Breakthrough performance • Easy to use • Works with any material testing machine
2 www.tiniusolsen.com
Epsilon ONE optical non-contact extensometers perform
high-accuracy, high-resolution, non-contacting axial strain
and displacement measurement. These extensometers
are suitable for testing high-modulus materials such as

	●Mounting system for T-slots
EPONE-000-0004
Ordering information
9www.tiniusolsen.com
Model Number EPONE-000-0010
	●Conventional entocentric lens
	●400mm field of view and 460mm working
distance
	●Any gage length between 25 mm and 300mm
- see table for the estimated maximum tensile
elongation for a specific gage length
Model Number EPONE-000-0011
	●Conventional entocentric lens
	● 500mm field of view and 580mm working
distance
	●Any gage length between 10 mm and 400mm
- see table for the estimated maximum tensile
elongation for a specific gage length
Model Number EPONE-000-0040
	●Conventional entocentric lens
	● 1000mm field of view and 580mm working
distance
	●Any gage length between 50 mm and 700mm
- see table for the estimated maximum tensile
elongation for a specific gage length
Model Number EPONE-000-0009
	●Conventional entocentric lens
	● 300mm field of view and 340mm working
distance
	●Any gage length between 10 mm and 200mm